  DFO38012X-DFO48012X/iX
        Fiber Optic Ethernet
        10/100Mbps Series
                                             Dante Security  Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.   Page 1   7/28/2013
DESCRIPTION
The DFO38012X and DFO48012X Series Ethernet
TRX are designed to transmit/receive 10 or 100

      * Power Generating Plants
      * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
   ORDERING INFORMATION
 Standalone
 DFO38012XAYM0S/C    10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX (1310nm) MM, 5VDC ST/SC
 DFO48012XEYM0C       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX (1310nm) SM, 5VDC SC
 DFO48012XFYM0C       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX H/O (60Km) SM, 5VDC SC
 DFO48012iXDYM0C      10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1310/1550nm) SM, 5VDC SC
 DFO48012iXEYM0C      10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1550/1310nm) SM, 5VDC SC
 DFO48012iXFYM0C      10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1310/1550nm/60Km) SM, 5VDC SC
 DFO48012iXGYM0C      10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1550/1310nm/60Km) SM, 5VDC SC
 Rackmount
 DFO38012XAYRS/C    10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX (1310nm) MM, ST/SC
 DFO48012XEYRC        10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX (1310nm SM, SC
 DFO48012XFYRC        10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 2 fiber TRX H/O (60Km) SM, SC
 DFO48012iXDYRC       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1310/1550nm) SM, SC
 DFO48012iXEYRC       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1550nm/1310) SM, SC
 DFO48012iXFYRC       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1310/1550nm/60Km) SM, SC
 DFO48012iXGYRC       10/100Mbps, Fiber Optic 1 fiber TRX (1550/1310nm/60Km) SM, SC